CH Entity ID

90532

90779

90758

90508

90533

90541

90506

90637

Charter Holder Name

Anthem Preparatory Academy

Arizona Agribusiness & Equine Center, Inc.

Arizona Education Solutions

BASIS Charter Schools, Inc.
Compass Points International, Inc.
Daisy Education Corporation dba Sonoran Science

Academy Peoria

Ed Ahead

Leading Edge Academy Maricopa

School Name(s) for ASR Visit

Great Hearts Academies - Anthem Prep

AAEC Estrella Mountain

Astravo Online Academy (Entity ID 91246)

Astravo Online Academy (Entity ID 91184)

BASIS Oro Valley

Northpoint Expeditionary Learning Academy

Sonoran Science Academy - Peoria

Academy Adventures Midtown

Leading Edge Academy Maricopa

School Entity

ID

90635

90780

91246

91184

90509

88388

90639

90507

90638



